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Heal Estate Centre Inc.
05 877-521
1-800-834-5515

14331 Miss. Rd, Caledan
Awesome, rolling 102+ ac, with
M of Credit River winding
through. Yealk to Cheltenham?  Mat

gas/mun waler & cahle on Mill 5i.
Fire hydramts on Whise Bd. -~ 30 actes
lensed 1o w furmer. Low tax. 5 miz Mo
Drumplon. MEC & CVCA. Degmsler apl Lo view this propery. Do nol
witlle it coops.  Wiew [ooin Mississouea Bd & MULSL Take aeriel view

Lifelime Achievemeni
Mauraen Flucinsky B.Sc.

5 A tative
& &5 Hepresen withvou,  Perfect location for YOUR FUTURE ESTATE HOME.
hitp:/maureen.ca | Fastaccess to major highways, Fish? Canoe? Eavak? Fienic? W3T3733
Town & Country
e 0 ; Gorgecus semi-link Freehold Townhome.

MF: 9° egilings, hardwood & ceramic floors.
Kit w granite counter tops & cendre island,
% llpgraded sinks & tap. Mat gas to ARG &
stove, California shutters. Walkout to BEC
baleony o1 premium wd. 135.6 deop. Oak
staircase o 3 becrms; 2 share 4ac. Large
MEBER w ansuite w large ub & sap shower,

R FLture Rec Rm with i Spe & large window,
Upgraded kit cabinats, SVAC, cold cellar.
GDO with rematas. 1712 sc ft par builder.
Parking: 11in gar, 2 on driveway 'W3S<8568

QPEN LHOUSE: Sat Oct 28: 2-4 PM

Sun DOt 209; 2-4 W

24 Upper Canada Crt, Georgctown

“MC Q WIN” Team

Your 'Go To' People

info@mecgwinteam.com Direct: 905.873.2437

of Professionals thal melude Stagers,

Fainfars, Elecivivims, Plumbers &
) for n'ln, T CHNES JOWere

forr thedr B

re @ FULL ?iﬁfn'l'l'-'.'r'.'

JODIE
MCcGUCKEN

ol | 100

commified honest reliable  Fammat e i
: Sales Representative O05-877-8262

NEW LISTING!
& VICTORIA STREET,
GEORGETOWN

26 HALL ROAD -
UNIT 102,
GEORGETOWN

$930,000  NEW PRICE

4 TREANOR CRESCENT,

$459,900 $384,900

Finally an afferdable 1+1

Bedroom ground fleor condo.

Fabulous layout for this 3200+ Locking fo own a fully

s.q{'f home, 50" lat on a quiet, detached home in

tree lined street in Georgetown| Georgetown? Great location,
South, Beautiful ‘Pieneer’ near GO Station, 3
enground salt water pool, 50 "Lot, Needs lots
of TLC but well worth the

investment, Separate, heated

workshop & shed! Parking fer

ECDFE!

T — system, hardwood Hloors in
the spacious living/dining

- . rooms, |1]F'EE master FJ'.:'L‘I roQm
Mew kitchen renovation with . 9

arge pantry, gquartz counters, . . T
g8 P 7 9 ! maintained bui du"ug,. newly

renovated main lobby and
na |"|I'l|'l:l}"5.

pot lights, backsplash &

stainless steel appliances!

Got Real Estate???

Get the McQwin Teamm

& 5 . Re'Max Raal E
email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Check out our information videos at
www. youtube.com/MCGQWIN

a

2 Inc. Br

JAMET M
Sales Aepraes

NORM Paget

Sales Repressmniative

BILL McKeown

Broker

SARAH Applety

Salms Fepresentalive

Visit us at www.mcqwin.com or www.facebook. cumMGllWlNTeamRealEstate

THINKING OF SELLING? CALL OUR ‘FULL SERVICE TEAM' AND GET LISTED! - FREE MARKET
EVALUATION!, FREE STAGING!, FREE ADVERTISING! PLUS - 3 MONTHS AT A SECURE, HEATED
& CONVENIENT ‘IN TOWN" STORAGE TO HELPF ORGANIZE YOUR HOME ...AND GET PACKING!!

EXCLUSIVE LISTING
86 LONGFIELD, ACTON
3 bedroom bungalow. 1 3pc
bath.Property is an estate sale
and is being sold as is. Large
lot backing onto park land.
Call now!

LLOYD GRAY s..ciomcre

$379,900

ROYAL LEPAGE

Royal LePage
Vendex Realty., Brokerage

Off: 905-452-7272

Cell: 416-420-6662 « Office: 905-877-8262
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11 MOHALLY 1. GEORGETOWN

Dutachal 2 Scary Brick Horee. OnDesiable St Caurt. 4+1 Badroams, 4 B
Living RocmDinieg Rozr With French Daors & Hardwaod Fleors. Updated Kicen Wih
Urdar Ceancar Lightng, 5% Applances & Breakfast Bar Brockfast Araa With Walk Oun
To The Yardl Thant b An Enbartainer’s Demam. The Bagoment Parlac For
Potemial Karry Sulta Or Siedar I:I For Graat Recreational Spacs 'With
15 Chn Kitchenatia. Call Chrisire To Book Your Shamag 416200456




